West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Prospect High School

Place School Floor
Ex.
1 Lyons Township 27.100
2 Downers Grove North 26.150
3 Hinsdale Central 25.200
4 Glenbard West 24.850
5 York 25.950
All
Place Name School FX
1 Anthony Nicholas  Downers Grove North  9.350
2 Alec Paras Lyons Township  9.450
3 Ben Taylor Lyons Township  9.500
4 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 9.150
5 Renny Barnitz York 9,150
6 Will Taylor Lyons Township  8.150
7 Parker Elisha Downers Grove North  8.050
8 Grant Williams Glenbard West  8.150
9 Luc Degrace York 8.100
10 Frank Miceli Downers Grove North. 6.450
11 Chris Reyes Hinsdale Central 8.500
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West Suburban Conference - Siiver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Pl Name

1 Ben Taylor
2 Alec Paras
3 Anthony Nicholas
4 Renny Barnitz
4 Matthew Cihiar
6 Cael Brezina
7 Joseph Qualtier
7 lan Jackson
9 Chris Reyes
10 Will Taylor
10 Grant Williams
12 Luc Degrace
13 Parker Elisha
14 Corey Mosher
15 Will Lancilotti
16 Gordon Larson
17 Adam Soto
18 Marc Cihlar
19 Jacob Mazariegos
19 Alex Joyce
21 Owen David
22 Nikolas Theotikos
23 Frank Miceli
24 Roman Hanyuk
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Judge 1 Judge 2
9.500 9.500
9400 9.500
9.400 9.300
9.200 9.100
9.200 9.100
8.800 8.700
8.600 8.800
8.700 8.700
8.500 8.500
8.300 8.000

8.100 8.200 -

8.200 8.000
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Saturday May 1, 2021

Final Score
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9.450
9.350
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9.150
8.750
8.700
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8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950

" 7.850
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6.450
6.150



West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday May 1, 2021
Pommel Horse

PI. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Anthony Nicholas . Downers Grove North 9.200 9.200 . 9.200
2 Ben Taylor . Lyons Township 8.500 8.700 8.600
2 Randy Yonan . Lyons Township 8.700 8.500 8.600
4 Renny Barnitz . York 8.400 8.400 8.400
5 Alec Paras . Lyons Township 8.200 8.200 8.200
6 Colby Bormann . Downers Grove North 7.600 7.700 7.650
7 Matthew Cihlar . Hinsdale Central 7.500 7.600 7.650
7 Luis Garcia . Glenbard West 7.600 7.500 7.550
9 Wilson Stein . Downers Grove North  7.400 7.100 ‘ 7.250
10 Frank Miceli . Downers Grove North 6.800 6.500 6.650
11 Wil Taylor . Lyons Township 6.600 6.600 6.600
12 Parker Elisha . Downers Grove North  6.400 6.000 6.200
13 David Weurtzer . Glenbard West 6.000 6.300 6.150
14 Roman Hanyuk . Lyons Township 5.900 6.200 6.050
15 Grant Williams . Glenbard West 6.000 5.900 5.950
16 Chris Reyes . Hinsdale Central 5.600 5.800. 5.700
17 Colin Xiang . Hinsdale Central 5.300 5.400 5.350
18 Nikolas Theotikos . Hinsdale Central 4.900 5.200 5.050
19 Jacob Kowlaczyk . Glenbard West 4.800 4.800 4.800
20 Luis Gaytan . Glenbard West 4.500 4.300 4.400
21 Khalid Muiti . Hinsdale Central 4.000 4.200 4.100
22 Luc Degrace i . York 3.400 3.400 3.400
23 Connor Campbell . York 3.200 3.200 3.200
24 Dylan Crowe . York 3.000 3.100 3.050
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- West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday May 1, 2021

Still Rings

PI. Name Yr. Schoal Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 9.500 9.400 9.450
2 Alec Paras Lyons Township 9.400 9.400 9.400
3 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 9.100 9.100 9.100
4 Anthony Nicholas Downers Grove North 8.800 9.100 9.000
5 Renny Barnitz York 8.100 8.200 8.150
8 Dylan Brunelle Lyons Township 7.900 7.800 7.850
7 Will Taylor Lyons Township 7.800 7.600 7.700
8 Cael Brezina Downers Grove North  7.500 7.500 7.500
9 Grant Williams Glenbard West 7.200 7.400 7.300
10 Shane Kenna Lyons Township 7.300 7.100 7.200
11 Sohum Banerjee Hinsdale Central 7.400 6.900 7.150
12 Ronald Cutler Downers Grove North 7.000 6.700 6.850
13 Octavio Bahena York 7.000 6.600 6.800
13 Parker Elisha Downers Grove North 6.800 6.800 6.800
15 Luis Garcia Glenbard West 6.400 6.900 6.650
16 Chris Reyes Hinsdale Central 6.500 6.700 6.600
17 Luc Degrace York 6.400 6.500 6.450
18 Marc Cihlar Hinsdale Central 6.200 6.400 6.300
18 David Billings Glenbard West 6.500 6.100 6.300
20 Gordon Larson Glenbard West 6.100 6.200 6.150
21 Brady Wong York 5.900 5.300 6.100
22 Frank Miceli Downers Grove North  8.200 5.900 6.050
23 Lucas Jackson Glenbard West 5.300 5.500 5.400
24 Connor Campbell York 5.000 5.300 5.150
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West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Pl Name

1 Alec Paras
2 Matthew Cihlar
3 Renny Barnitz
4 Anthony Nicholas
5 Ben Taylor
6 Parker Elisha
7 Randy Yonan
7 lan Jackson
9 Roman Hanyuk
9 Grant Williams
11 Joseph Qualtier
11 Will Lancilotti
13 Luc Degrace
13 Marc Cihlar
15 Wil Taylor
15 Chris Reyes
17 Cael Brezina
18 Octavio Bahena
18 Connor Schwarz
18 Corey Mosher
21 Gordon Larson
22 Nikolas Theotikos
23 Ronaid Cutler
24 Connor Campbell
25 Frank Miceli

Vault

School
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Lyons Taownship
Glenbard West
York
Glenbard West
York ’
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
York
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
York
Downers Grove North

Judge 1 Judge 2
9.600 9.500
9.200 9.200
9.100 9.200
9.000 9.000
8.900 8.900
8.400 8.300
8.300 8.300
8.200 8.400
8.000 7.700
7.900 7.800
7.700 7.800
7.600 7.800
7.300 7.300
7.300 7.300
7.300 7.200
7.300 7.200
7.200 7.000
6.900 7.200
7.100 7.000
7.200 6.900
6.800 8.600
6.500 6.700
6.500 6.600
6.300 8.600
6.200 6.500

Saturday May 1, 2021

Final Score
9.550
9.200
8.150
9.000
8.900
8.350
8.300
8.300
7.850
7.850 -
7.750
7.750
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.100
7.050
7.050 -
7.050
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.450
6.350
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West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Prospect High School

PI.
1 Alec Paras
1 Anthony Nicholas
3 Ben Taylor
4 Matthew Cihlar
5 Luc Degrace
6 Renny Barnitz
7 Grant Williams
8 Frank Miceli
- 9 Corey Mosher
10 Luis Garcia
11 Will Taylor
12 Parker Elisha
13 Will Lancilotti
13 Colby Bormann
15 Nick Paulus
16 Marc Cihlar
17 Conor Cahill
17 Conrnor Schwarz
19 Sohum Banerjee
20 Luis Gaytan
21 Chris Reyes
22 Qctavio Bahena
23 Connor Campbell
24 Joseph Qualtier

Parallel

School
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
York
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Lyons Township .
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Lyons Tawnship
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
York
York
York
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Judge 1 Judge 2
9.300 9.500
9.500 9.300
9.100 9.200
8.800 8.800
3.400 8:500
8.300 8.200
8.200 8.100
8.000 '8.100
7.700- 7.700
7.400 7.700
7.600 7.400
7.400 7.500
7.200 7.400
7400 7.200
7.300 7.100
7.000 7.300
6.900 7.200
6.900 7.200
6.800 7.000
6.500 6.900
§.500 6.700
5.900 6.000
5500 5.800
4,600 4.000

Saturday May 1, 2021

Final Score
9.400
9.400
9.150
8.800
8.450
8.250
8.150
8.050
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.050
7.050
6.900
6.700
6.600
5.950
5.650
4.300
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West Suburban Conference - Silver Division Boys Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Prospect High School

Pl Name
1 Ben Taylor
2 Anthony Nicholas
3 Alec Paras
4 Matthew Cihlar
5 Renny Barnitz
6 Colby Bormann
7 Roman Hanyuk
8 Randy Yonan
9 Will Taylor
10 Cael Brezina
11 Parker Elisha
12 Corey Mosher
13 Connor Schwarz
14 Marc Cihlar
15 Frank Miceli
16 Luc Degrace
17 Grant Williams
18 David Billings
19 Octavio Bahena
19 Thomas Weurtzer
21 David Weurtzer
22 Chris Reyes
23 Connor Campbeill
24 Joseph Qualtier
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School
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
York
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
York
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
York
York

Bar

Judge 1 Judge 2
9.000 9.000
9.000 8.800
8.600 8.900
8.300 8.400
7.900 8.300
7.100 7.400
7.100 7.100
7.000 7.000
6.600 6.800
6.300 6.200
6.300 6.100
5.900 6.300
6.000 5.800
6.000 5.400
5.600 5.500
5.5600 5.500
5.100 5.400
4.700 5.000
4.800 4.700
4.800 4.700
4.600 4.800
4,400 4.100
3.700 3.800
3.000 3.000

Saturday May 1, 2021

Final Score
9.000
8.900
8.750
8.350
8.100
7.250
7.100
7.000
6.700
6.250
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.700
5.550
5.500
5.250
4. 850
4.750
4.750
4,700
4,250
3.750
3.000



BOYS GYMNASTICS
WEST SUBURBAN STILVER CONFERENCE
FINAL STANDINGS
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